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Name Of Premises/Building/Village Form No. which 
has been 
electronically 
transmitted 

PAN

Town/City/District

Status 

E-filing Acknowledgement Number Date(DD/MM/YYYY)
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T
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D
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A
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T
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E
R
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1     Gross total income 1

2     Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4      Net tax payable 4

5     Interest payable 5

6     Total tax and interest payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Designation of AO(Ward/Circle)

3a3a   Current Year loss, if any

Original or Revised

Assessment Year 

2017-18
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, 
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted electronically with digital signature]  

from IP Address on at

This return has been digitally signed  by

having PAN

in the capacity of   

Dsc Sl No & issuer

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income
Others
Agriculture

Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID

ADVANTAGE BENGAL INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

61

KOLKATA

145897

03-03-2018

0

145900

285783

0

285783

119740

166844

0

0

0

286584

801

AAFCA2974B

ITR-6

ORIGINAL

700033WEST BENGAL

421081981030318

ITO WD 2(2)

0

Plc Company
RUSSA ROADRUSSA ROAD,1ST LANE

MILAN CHAKRABORTY

2281533120689765086CN=SafeScrypt sub-CA for RCAI Class 2 2014,OU=Sub-CA,O=Sify Technologies Limited,C=IN

203.163.236.40 03-03-2018 KOLKATAACBPC4416B

DIRECTOR

0
0

0
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has been 
electronically 
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PAN

Town/City/District

Status 

E-filing Acknowledgement Number Date(DD/MM/YYYY)
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1     Gross total income 1

2     Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4      Net tax payable 4

5     Interest payable 5

6     Total tax and interest payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin

Designation of AO(Ward/Circle)

3a3a   Current Year loss, if any

Original or Revised

Assessment Year 

2016-17
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-2A, ITR-3, ITR-4S (SUGAM), 
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted electronically with digital signature]  

from IP Address on at

This return has been digitally signed  by

having PAN

in the capacity of   

Dsc Sl No & issuer

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income
Others
Agriculture

Aadhaar Number

ADVANTAGE BENGAL INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

61

KOLKATA

0

19-02-2018

0

0

104830

30719

135549

0

36579

0

98970

0

135549

0

AAFCA2974B

ITR-6

ORIGINAL

700033WEST BENGAL

401652421190218

ITO WD 2(2)

88596

Plc Company
RUSSA ROADRUSSA ROAD,1ST LANE

MILON CHAKRABORTY

2281533120689765086CN=SafeScrypt sub-CA for RCAI Class 2 2014,OU=Sub-CA,O=Sify Technologies Limited,C=IN

115.96.135.138 19-02-2018 KOLKATAACBPC4416B

DIRECTOR

0
0

0
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